NAME

Kittie Armstrong
Betty Anderson
Carolyn Baxter
Esther Ruth Bemmels
Bev. Bennett
Elva Browaing-
=Elizabeth—Clogston
Ruth-Diek
Leddabh—Farr
Hazel-Glean
Doris Grogan
Ethial—Haley
Dorothy Hewitt
Betty Hill
Bonnde=Haltl

Nell Johnson
kathy=Jordan
Evelyn Kinney
Harma McKenzie
Charlene Lister
Alice=Myers

Vera Rioth
Dorothy Roehl
Calista Roth
Jacquie Smith
Blanche—Stucker
Mary—Trump

Verna Winchester

Maud=Adams .
Ruth Kerr

Wylamene Bigelow
TR )
Ann Hoglund
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0. U. WOMEN'S CLUB CALLING LIST

1989-90

PHONE #
242-1509
5366
3162
1004
1169
S
5966~

4282
1955
1947

1462
1835

2517
1616

5783

1897

3645
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0. U. WOMEN'S CLUB CAMPUS MAILING LIST

NAME
Kendra Adams

Susan Adamson
Kris Allan
Dorothy Anderson
Delores Andrews
—Fan—itehtey-
Debbie Baldwin
Margie Baldwin
Wanda Ballinger
Kelli Beets
Norma Bird
Donna Beth Blythe
Cloris Ann Boucek
_ Anna Boulware
Peggy Bruner
Mary Evelyn Bundy
Louise Burke

Dorothy Chaney

Kim Chesbro ?ﬁéaﬂfg‘f" 29%

Kelly Dallas
Alice Jo DeFries
Marsha Denniston
Donna Dowdy
Shannon Droddy
Marcia Eaton
Kathleen Elliott
Cherrine Finch
~Janet—Fleming
Inez Frear

Eula Fuller
Martha Gage
Laura Germer

Judy Gouwens

Margaret Grayﬁig4¢;c/éﬁ412? f\

Mary Jean Hart
Rosalie (Corkie) Hedlund

Mary Hepner‘&éﬂsﬁi ﬂ/,v,{{leb’}ﬁ) 3

Yvonne Herrman
Joyce Higman

Pat Hodges

BOX
17

82
19
181
81
16
8
28
46

13

28

141

74

16

o~

27
55
159
16
14
159

7

5
170
19

NAME
Daveen Holzapfel

Peggy Humistonéﬁxﬂ
Chris Huske
Deb Jensen

Beth Kahler

Sandy King
Renee Koberlein ;7
A/t
Karen Kraemer S st of

Lori Kravets
Miriam Lemp

Alice Joy Lewis
Janet Lloyd

Jayna Marrinan
Elizabeth Maxwell
Penny McClure
Dottie McCrossen
Barbara.Milton
—Debi—Morgan-
Donna Morrissey
Karen Ohnesorge-Fick
Peggy Owen

Lori Parsons
Elizabeth (Betty) Peabody
Catherine Peek
Annabelle Pence
Karen Peterson
Patricia Phillips
Virginia Pine
Jean Gray Pratt
Elaine Pyle

Susan Ratliff
Lora Reiter

Linda Rich

Jan Roberts

Lynn Rubick

Tonia Salvani
Carol Sandstrom
Rita Satterlee
Sandy Seeley

Arlene Smith

n(ad’awf 2l

BOX
16

28

169
110
iy
47
70
154
99
19
16
19
112
110
27
14
102
29
69
14

~N &~ o

31

17
53

55
17
70
18

w W

16



Continuation of 0.U. Women's Club

NAME

Cynthia Smith
Kelly Steanson
Luella Stiffler
Joyce Stuermer
Anna Tate
Kathleen Tersiner
Shirley Townsend
Janice Trigg
Terry D. Walleck
Jane Ann Westrum

Ellen Ann Wheaton

Renee White)ﬁ%ﬂbm~pduﬂA@ﬂJ£%

Lynn Woolery

BOX

16
71
28
8
27
27
156
157
28

15
28



0. U. WOMEN'S CLUB CALLING LIST

1989-90

NAME PHONE #
Kittie Armstrong 242-1509
Betty Anderson 5366
Carolyn Baxter 3162
Esther Ruth Bemmels 1004
Bev. Bennett 1169
Elva Browning 5225
Elizabeth Clogston‘// 5960
Ruth Dick/~ 2125
Leilah Farr 3253
v Hazel Glenn 2506
Doris Grogan 3564
Ethial Haley 4392
Dorothy Hewitt 1043
Betty Hill 5279
Bormie Huld 5350
Nell Johnson 3314
=~ _Kathy Jordan 1760
Evelyn Kinney 4282
Harma McKenzie 1955
Charlene Lister 1947
_A¥ice Myers- 1550
Vera Rioth 1462
Dorothy Roehl 1835
Calista Roth 2517
Jacquie Smith 1616
.Blanche-Stucker 4618
Mary-Trump. 1119
Verna Winchester 5783
_E'De-Winkler 7005

—Maud—Adams— =

Ruth Kerr % (/tecf 1673
Wylamene Bigelow 1897
_Estel Jones 2972
Ann Hoglund 3645

Margaret Wall. 4865



